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PROJECT 

CDOT WPA Street Reconstruction (West 92nd St., West 106th St., West 107th St., West 114th St.)  - C1625 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

June 13, 2025 11:00 a.m. ZOOM Virtual Platform Dee Taylor 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Dee Taylor Public Building Commission Compliance/Procurement Coordinator dee.taylor@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Robert Ochi Public Building Commission Project Manager robert.ochi@cityogchicago.org

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org

William Green Public Building Commission Project Manager william.green@cityofchicago.org
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Jaqulen Samuel Chicago Department of Transportation – WPA Program 

Mike Thon Peralte-Clark, LLC. 
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